5:26 PM Navitas KY NG, LLC

11118124 Transaction Detail By Account
Accrual Basis January through December 2023
Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance
Other Income
419 - Interest Income
General Journal 03/16/2023 230316 Quarterly interest on CD 5,256.22 5,256.22
General Journal 06/16/2023 230616 Quarterly interest on CD 7,127.86 12,384.08
General Journal 09/16/2023 230916 Quarterly interest on CD 8,422.27 20,806.35
General Journal 12/16/2023 231216 Quarterly interest on CD 8,435.72 29,242.07
Total 419 - Interest Income 0.00 29,242.07 29,242.07
Total Other Income 0.00 29,242.07 29,242.07
TOTAL 0.00 29,242.07 29,242.07
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5:23 PM
11/18/24

Accrual Basis

Navitas KY NG, LLC

Transaction Detail By Account

January through December 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo Debit Credit Balance
Revenue
488 - Penalties & service charges
Deposit 01/03/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers ReConnect Fee (I NEGNGNG: 25.00 25.00
General Journal 01/12/2023 230220-04 Penalty Adjustments 02/07/2023 Billing 50.73 -25.73
General Journal 01/13/2023 230220-13 - Credit customer chargesand penalties from the day the a... 36.34 -62.07
General Journal 01/24/2023 230127 - Returned ACH Bank Draft 50.00 -12.07
General Journal 01/25/2023 230220-09 - Reconnect Fee 25.00 12.93
General Journal 01/31/2023 230220-02 Penalty Calculations 02/07/2023 Billing 2,816.25 2,829.18
General Journal 02/08/2023 230220-11 Credit Customer Charges- account should have been inactive 15.00 2,814.18
General Journal 02/08/2023 230308-04 - Credit Penalty 2.50 2,811.68
General Journal 02/08/2023 230308-07 - Credit customer charges, meter was not turned on yet 15.00 2,796.68
General Journal 02/22/2023 230308-05 - Credit Penalt 24.11 2,772.57
Deposit 02/28/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers 40 ReConnect Fee (| 25.00 2,797.57
General Journal 02/28/2023 230308-02 Penalty Calculations 03/07/2023 BlIIlng 4,562.47 7,360.04
Deposit 03/31/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers (Reconnect Fee) 25.00 7,385.04
General Journal 03/31/2023 230411-02 Penalty Calculations 04/07/2023 Billing 3,763.26 11,148.30
General Journal 03/31/2023 2303411-05 Reconnect Fees - 04/07/2023 Billing 100.00 11,248.30
Deposit 04/03/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers 63 ReConnect Fee ., 25.00 11,273.30
General Journal 04/20/2023 230510-02 - Credit Customer Charges, account was not active at time of... 15.00 11,258.30
Deposit 04/24/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers 78 ReConnect Fee (| 25.00 11,283.30
General Journal 04/30/2023 230509-02 Penalty Calculations 05/07/2023 Bllllng 5,127.93 16,411.23
General Journal 04/30/2023 230510-04 Reconnect Fees - Billing 05/07/2023 125.00 16,536.23
General Journal 05/08/2023 230509 - Returned Check (Refer to Maker) 50.00 16,586.23
General Journal 05/09/2023 230608-04 - Connect Fee 50.00 16,636.23
Deposit 05/13/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers 91 ReConnect Fee (| 25.00 16,661.23
Deposit 05/15/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers 92 ReConnect Fee , 25.00 16,686.23
General Journal 05/15/2023 230608-06 - Credit Penalt 18.08 16,668.15
Deposit 05/18/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers 94 ReConnect Fee (| 25.00 16,693.15
General Journal 05/31/2023 230608-02 Penalty Calculations 06/07/2023 Bllllng 6,152.77 22,845.92
General Journal 06/14/2023 230707-06 - Credit Penalty 5.99 22,839.93
General Journal 06/28/2023 230707-07 - Credit Penalty closed account 72.12 22,767.81
General Journal 06/30/2023 230707-04 Penalty Calculations 07/07/2023 Billing 6,115.86 28,883.67
General Journal 07/11/2023 230818-06 # - Credit penalty 26.48 28,857.19
General Journal 07/13/2023 230818-05 - Reconnect Fee 25.00 28,882.19
Deposit 07/20/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers 138 ReConnect ( 25.00 28,907.19
General Journal 07/31/2023 230818-02 Penalty Calculations 08/07/2023 Billin 5,622.13 34,529.32
Deposit 08/04/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers 148 ReConnect (| ) 25.00 34,554.32
General Journal 08/04/2023 230804 Dlsputed Credit Card Payment 0.00 34,554.32
General Journal 08/23/2023 230908-07 - Reconnect Fee 25.00 34,579.32
General Journal 08/31/2023 230908-02 Penalty Calculations 09/07/2023 Billin 1,378.38 35,957.70
General Journal 09/22/2023 230818-02 [ ] (KYNG ACH Draft ) - Draft returned to FCFA bank in error ... 50.00 36,007.70
General Journal 09/30/2023 231018-02 Penalty Calculations 10/07/2023 Billing 792.57 36,800.27
General Journal 09/30/2023 231208-06 - Credit Penalty 1.40 36,798.87
General Journal 10/09/2023 231018-04 Reconnect Fees - 10/18/2023 50.00 36,848.87
General Journal 10/18/2023 231018-04 - Reconnect Fee 25.00 36,873.87
Deposit 10/21/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers reconnect fee 25.00 36,898.87
Deposit 10/24/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers 205 ReConnect Fee 25.00 36,923.87
General Journal 10/24/2023 231027 (KYNG ACH Draft ) - Draft returned to FCFA bank in error ... 50.00 36,973.87
Deposit 10/28/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers 208 ReConnect Fee (| 25.00 36,998.87
General Journal 10/31/2023 231110-02 Penalty Calculations 11/07/2023 BlIIlng 582.56 37,581.43
General Journal 10/31/2023 231110-05 # - Reconnect Fee 25.00 37,606.43
Deposit 11/06/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers 214 ReConnect Fee (| 25.00 37,631.43
Deposit 11/13/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers 219 ReConnect Fee 25.00 37,656.43
Deposit 11/14/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers 25.00 37,681.43
Deposit 11/21/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers 25.00 37,706.43
Deposit 11/30/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers 25.00 37,731.43
General Journal 11/30/2023 231208-03 Penalty Calculations 12/07/2023 Billin 688.55 38,419.98
Deposit 12/05/2023 Navitas KY NG LLC Customers 233ReConnect Fee ) 25.00 38,444.98
General Journal 12/29/2023 240201 - Returned Check (NSF) 50.00 38,494.98
General Journal 12/31/2023 240109-02 Penalty Calculations 01/07/2024 Billing 1,114.45 39,609.43
Total 488 - Penalties & service charges 282.75 39,892.18 39,609.43
Total Revenue 282.75 39,892.18 39,609.43
TOTAL 282.75 39,892.18 39,609.43

Navitas KY NG, LLC
Exhibit PSC 2-2

Case No. 2024-00252
Page 2 of 2

Page 1



